
IBPS RRB SO 2025 | COMPUTER VIVEK PANDEY
DAY TIME TOPICS

Friday, October 10, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM ORIENTATION CLASS
Saturday, October 11, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, October 12, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, October 13, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Number system
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Computer Hardware

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Computer Memory
Thursday, October 16, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Computer Memory-2

Friday, October 17, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM History and Generation
Saturday, October 18, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, October 19, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, October 20, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Software
Thursday, October 23, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Operating System

Friday, October 24, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Database
Saturday, October 25, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, October 26, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, October 27, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Database-2
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Network-1

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM network-2
Thursday, October 30, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Internet & Network Security-1

Friday, October 31, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Internet & Network Security-2
Saturday, November 1, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, November 2, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, November 3, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Ms-Office-1
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Ms-Office-2



Wednesday, November 5, 2025 2 PM TO 3 PM Ms-Office-3


